Резервируемая мощность

	№№ п/п
	Наименование потребителя
	Фактическая мощность, кВт
	Максимальная мощность, кВт
	Резерв/дефицит мощности,  кВт

	1
	АО «ТЯЖМАШ»
	8449
	26550
	18101

	2.
	ООО «ТИСС»
	978
	3000
	2022

	3.
	ЗАО «Кардан»
	500
	1400
	900

	
	Итого:
	9927
	30950
	21023
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